UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

NOVEMBER 2010 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: January 11, 2011
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
474,585
1 444.28 916,110 5,049 4,238 0 218 0 3,826 478,411
2 444.80 921,169 5,059 4,241 0 226 0 3,829 482,240
3 445,53 928,287 7,118 4,222 0 225 0 3,774 486,014
4 446.19 934,738 6,451 4,225 0 219 0 3,803 489,817
5 446.83 941,008 6,270 3,154 0 203 0 2,816 492,633
6 447.21 944,737 3,729 2,102 0 200 0 1,721 494,354
7 448.30 955,462 10,725 3,664 0 185 0 3,332 497,686
8 448.86 960,988 5,526 3,839 0 192 0 3,335 501,021
9 449.18 964,150 3,162 3,397 0 178 0 3,082 504,103
10 449.57 968,009 3,859 4,044 0 159 0 3,724 507,827
11 450.37 975,940 7,931 4,145 0 161 0 3,778 511,605
12 451.25 984,690 8,750 5,167 0 165 0 4,851 516,456
13 452.04 992,566 7,876 8,305 0 170 0 8,029 524,485
14 452.89 1,001,065 8,499 5,853 0 169 0 5,700 530,185
15 453.24 1,004,571 3,506 4,137 0 175 0 3,700 533,885
16 453.73 1,009,487 4,916 3,436 0 170 0 3,158 537,043
17 454.06 1,012,802 3,315 2,744 0 150 0 2,391 539,434
18 454,78 1,020,047 7,245 6,276 0 166 0 5,830 545,264
19 455.30 1,025,290 5,243 4,083 0 139 0 3,656 548,920
20 456.04 1,032,767 7,477 6,395 0 113 0 6,619 555,539
21 457.10 1,043,509 10,742 9,745 0 109 0 9,192 564,731
22 457.73 1,049,910 6,401 6,291 0 124 0 6,014 570,745
23 458.46 1,057,344 7,434 5,419 0 177 0 5,021 575,766
24 459.27 1,065,612 8,268 5,343 0 245 0 4,903 580,669
25 460.41 1,077,285 11,673 8,091 0 228 0 7,521 588,190
26 461.56 1,089,102 11,817 5,366 0 250 0 4,882 593,072
27 462.73 1,101,168 12,066 8,012 0 242 0 7,676 600,748
28 463.83 1,112,551 11,383 7,973 0 226 0 7,371 608,119
29 464.95 1,124,180 11,629 5,293 0 211 0 4,834 612,953
30 466.73 1,142,743 18,563 2,636 0 209 0 1,898 614,851
TOTALS 231,682 151,836 0 5,604 0 140,266
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



